
Ewch i food.gov.uk/ratings i ganfod sgor hylendid bwyd ein busnes neu gofynnwch inni beth 
yw ein sgor ylendid bwyd wrth archebu.

Go to food hygeine rating at /ratings.food.gov.uk to find out the food hygiene rating of our 
business or ask us for our food hygiene rating when you order.

127. 
128. 
129.
130. 
131.
133. 
134. 
135. 
136. 
136B. 
138. 
138A. 
139. 

140. 

Fried Beancurd (Tofu) in Black Bean Sauce with chilli 
Fried Beancurd (Tofu) in Sweet & Sour Sauce
Fried Beancurd (Tofu) in Peanut Satay Sauce 
Fried Beancurd (Tofu) Salt & Chilli 
Aubergines in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli) 
Salt & Chilli (Dry) Aubergine 
Stir Fry Broccoli (with carrot and onion)  
Chinese Pak Choi with Garlic & Oyster Sauce

V E G E T A B L E  &  T O F U  D I S H E S
Mixed Vegetables
Monk's Vegetables (mix vegetables and fried tofu)
Stir Fry Beansprouts
Stir Fry English Mushrooms & Onion 
Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnut 
Stir Fry Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce (chilli)

R I C E  &  N O O D L E  D I S H E S

141.
141A.
142.
142B.
143.
144. 
145. 
145A.
146. 
147. 
147A.
149. 
150. 
150A 
152. 
152A.
153. 
155. 

155A.

Plain Boiled Rice
Spicy Singapore Fried Rice with diced ham, roast pork, shrimp

Soft Noodles with Beansprouts & Onion
 Vegetable Chow Mein (Soft Noodles)
Singapore Rice Vermicelli-Noodle with diced ham,roast pork, shrimp 
Vegetable Singapore Rice Vermicelli-Noodle (Spicy)       
Vegetable Singapore (Egg) Fried Rice               (Spicy)
Chicken Chow Mein (Soft Noodles)
Chicken Fried Rice
Chinese Roast Pork Fried Rice
Beef Chow Mein (Soft Noodles)
 Beef Fried Rice
Chinese Roast Pork Chow Mein (Soft Noodles)
King Prawn Chow Mein (Soft Noodles)
 King Prawn Fried Rice

S I D E S  A N D  E X T R A S

£1.50
£2.00

£2.00

£3.50

£1.50

Menu D (minimum order of 2) 
£25.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll Meat Lettuce Roll, Prawn Crackers

Aromatic Duck with Pancakes, Hoi Sin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onion

Crispy Shredded Chicken, King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce,

Beef with Vegetables, Cantonese Sweet & Sour Chicken, Yung Chow Fried Rice

S E T  M E N U S
Menu A (minimum order of 2) 

£17.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, Prawn Crackers

Crispy Shredded Beef, Chicken with Mixed Vegetables, 
Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Menu B (minimum order of 2) 
£19.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, Prawn Crackers

Crispy Shredded Chicken, Beef with Broccoli, Chicken in Black Bean Sauce,
Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Menu C (minimum order of 2) 
£22.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, Prawn Crackers

Aromatic Duck with Pancakes, Hoi Sin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onion

Beef in Black Bean Sauce, Chicken with Cashew Nuts,

Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork, Yung Chow Fried Rice

*

Menu E (minimum order of 2) 

£28.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs,Vegetable Spring Roll,Meat Lettuce Roll,Prawn Toast,Prawn Crackers

Aromatic Duck with Pancakes, Hoi Sin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onion

Crispy Shredded Beef, King Prawns with Cashew Nuts,

 Fillet Steak in Black Bean Sauce, Chicken in Lemon Sauce, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Vegetarian Menu V (minimum order of 2)
£18.50 Per Person

Vegetable Lettuce Roll, Vegetable Spring Rolls, Plain Wanton

Broccoli Ginger & Soy Sauce, Beancurd (Tofu) in Black Bean Sauce, 
Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables, Boiled Rice

*Any dish changes will incur additional charge please enquire*
 (All prices are inclusive of VAT)

2-4 High Street, Llandaff, Cardiff, CF5 2DZ

(Prices revised  May 2025)

 Wednesday - Sunday : 5pm - 10pm
(Closed Monday & Tuesday)

w w w . s u m m e r p a l a c e . c o . u k

Find us here: 
2-4 High Street, Llandaff,

Cardiff,

CF5 2DZ

ALL FRIED RICE & SOME VERMICELLI RICE NOODLES DISHES CONTAIN EGG. 

SOFT NOODLES HAVE GLUTEN & TRACE OF EGG.

Yung Chow Fried Rice with diced ham and roast pork,
Yung Chow Soft Noodles (with diced ham,roast pork,shrimp)

Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

金漢宮

Takeaway Menu

Summer Palace
Restaurant
Cantonese & Peking Cuisine

PLEASE ASK FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION ON ALL SIDES AND EXTRAS BELOW 

Extra Pancakes (6) 
Extra Cucumber & Spring Onion (Per portion)
Extra Lettuce (4) 
Sauces (Small): 
Curry, Sweet & Sour, Peking, Black Bean or Satay. 
Sauces (Large): 
Curry, Sweet & Sour, Peking, Black Bean or Satay.
Condiments: 
Sweet Chilli Sauce, Hoi Sin Sauce, Soy Sauce, Chilli Oil/Sauce or Fresh Chilli with soy sauce. 

Prawn Crackers  

£7.25
£7.75
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.25
£9.75

£3.50

  £6.50
£7.50  

£3.50(S)  £5.50 (L)
£7.25
£3.00
£8.50
£5.50
£7.25
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50

£11.75
£11.75

£1.00



Aromatic Crispy Duck (Quarter) 
With Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onion and Hoi Sin Sauce 

Aromatic Crispy Duck (Half) 
With Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onion and Hoi Sin Sauce

Mixed Starter 
Szechuan Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, 
Prawn Toast, Plain Wanton, Seaweed

        

1A. 

1B.

2.

  £11.95

  £19.95

 £7.5   0 Per Person

£5.50

£5.95

Minced Pork Lettuce Rolls (4)   
Peking Sauce Spare Ribs (6)  
Szechuan Salt & Chilli Dry Spar e Ribs (6)  
Honey Glazed Spare Ribs (6)
Peanut Satay Chicken Skewers (2) 
Mongolian Lamb,  Lettuce (4),HoiSin Sauce                  
Smoked Crispy Chicken  
Minced Prawn on T            oast (4)  
Salt & Chilli King Prawns (5)   
Salt & Chill  i Squid (5)  
Peanut Satay Vegetables Skewers (2)  

Vegetable Spring Rolls (4)  
Vegetable Lettuce Rolls (4) 
Fried Crispy Plain Wanton (8)
Fried Crispy Wanton with Minced Prawn (6)  
Crispy Seaweed   
Prawn Crackers   

S T A R T E R S

S O U P S

L A M B  D I S H E SA L L E R G Y  I N F O R M A T I O N :
All of our food is prepared in our kitchen where allergens are present. Our food menu descriptions does 

not  include  all  allergen  ingredients,  if  you  have  any  food  allergy  please  let  us  know before  ordering.   
Allergy  information  can  be  provided  by  our  staff.  Limited G luten free and Vegan dishes available.

Wanton (Minced Prawn filling) 
Chicken & Sweetcorn  £4.75
Hot & Sour (with Meat)  
Shredded Duck Broth  
Chicken & Noodle 
Hot & Sour (Vegetable)  
Plain Sweetcorn Soup 

£9.25

MapoTofu (Beancurd) with Minced Pork 
Vegetable Mapo Tofu (Beancurd)

Mix Seafood & Veg with Crispy or Soft Noodles
Mix Meat & Veg , Crispy or Soft Noodles 

.

.

.

Sliced Fillet Steak in Cantonese Sauce
Sliced Fillet Steak in Ground Black Pepper Sauce 
 Sliced Fillet Steak with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli)
Sliced Fillet Steak in Peanut Satay Sauce
Chinese Roast Pork with Beansprouts

C H E F S  S P E C I A L S

S E A F O O D  D I S H E S

Roasted Cantonese Duck (off the bone) in Soy Sauce 
Duck with Plum Sauce 

Duck with Orange Sauce  (gluten)

Duck with Pineapple  (gluten) 

Duck with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) 
Duck with Beansprouts & Soy Sauce 

Duck in Szechuan Sauce                  
Duck with Ginger & Spring Onion

D U C K  D I S H E S

89.

89A. 

90.

90A. 

91.

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98.

99.

99A.

99B.

100.

101.

101A.

101B.

Cantonese Sweet & Sour Chicken      (gluten)

Fried Chicken in Batter with Sweet & Sour Sauce 
Chicken with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) 
Chicken in Szechuan Sauce             (wheat)

Crispy Shredded Chicken (with chilli) 

Chicken in Lemon Sauce

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken with English Mushrooms

Chicken with Pineapple (gluten)

Chicken in Kung Po Sauce

Chicken with Beansprouts

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken in Ground Black Pepper Sauce

Salt & Chilli Chicken (Dry)

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken in XO Sauce
Chicken with Aubergines in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli) 
Chicken in Peanut Satay Sauce 

 

C H I C K E N  D I S H E S

 £10.25

56. 
57. 
102.
103. 
104. 
105.

Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onion
Lamb in Peanut Satay Sauce
Lamb in Kung Po Sauce
Lamb in Szechuan Sauce      (wheat)

Lamb in XO Sauce
Lamb in Ground Black Pepper Sauce

£16.75

Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) 
Beef in Szechuan Sauce      (wheat)

Crispy Shredded Beef (with Chilli) 
Beef with English Mushrooms 
Beef in Kung Po Sauce
Beef with Pineapple  (gluten) 

Beef in Oyster Sauce
Beef in Ground Black Pepper Sauce
Beef with Broccoli
Beef in XO Sauce
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion

106.
106A.
107.
108.
108A.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
113A.

B E E F  D I S H E S

£11.95

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

88A.

88B.

50.
51.
52.
58.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

42.

42A.
43.
44.
46.
47.
48.
49.
115.

3.
4.
5.
5A.
6.
7.
8.
11.
12.
17.

24.
25.
26.
26A.
27.
28.

29.
30.
32.
33.
34.
37.
38.

Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork        (gluten)        
Pork in Szechuan Sauce       (wheat)
Pork in Black Bean Sauce 
Pork with Cashew Nuts
Pork in Kung Po Sauce
Pork in XO Sauce
Pork in Ground Black Pepper Sauce

114.
114A.
116.
117.
118. 
119. 
120. 

P O R K  D I S H E S

121.

124.
124A.
125.

C U R R Y  D I S H E S

£9.25Contains

 Nuts
Contains 

Wheat/Gluten
Contains 

Eggs
Contains 

Crustaceans
Contains 

Fish
Contains 

Soya
Contains
Molluscs

ALL KING PRAWN DISHES ARE CRUSTACEANS 

King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion
King Prawn with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) 
King Prawns in Peanut Satay Sauce
Fried King Prawn in Batter with Sweet & Sour Sauce 
Cantonese Sweet & Sour King Prawns
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts
King Prawns with Onion & Garlic
King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce           
King Prawns Kung Po Style
King Prawns with Broccoli                  (with soya and wheat) 

King Prawns in XO Sauce          
King Prawns in Ground Black Pepper Sauce
Salt & Chilli King Prawns (Main)
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion
Scallops in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli) 
Scallops with Broccoli        (with soya and wheat)  
Scallops in XO Sauce            (with shellfish)
Squid in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli)
Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion
Squid in XO Sauce
Salt & Chilli Squid (Main)
Sweet & Sour Fish (Cod) 
Fish (Cod) with Ginger & Spring Onion
Fish (Cod) in Black Bean Sauce with chilli 
Fish (Cod) in Ground Black Pepper Sauce
Fish (Cod) in XO Sauce

ALL CURRY DISHES CONTAIN GLUTEN AND MUSTARD 

Lamb Curry
Chicken Curry
Beef Curry
King Prawn Curry
Ho use Mix  Meat  Curry                      (chicken, beef, roast pork) 
Vegetable Curry 

wheat(gluten),sesame

wheat(gluten),sesame

£7.95
£7.95
£7.50
£7.50

£5.25
£7.50
£7.50
£5.95
£4.50
£7.95
£2.95
£5.50
£4.50
£3.50

£5.50

£5.00
£5.00
£4.75
£4.50
£4.50
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 £11.50
£10.50
£15.95
£13.95
£19.95
£19.95
£19.95
£19.95
£10.95

£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£12.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£12.75
£11.75
£12.75
£17.75
£17.75
£17.75
£17.75
£11.75
£11.75
£12.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£11.75
£12.75

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

£9.25
£10.25
£9.25
£9.25
£10.25
£10.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25

£10.25
£9.25

£15.75
£15.75
£15.75
£15.75

£15.75

£10.95
£10.95
£11.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

£10.95

 

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£10.95
£9.50

£15.75

123 £10.50
£11.75
£12.50
£7.50

Contains 

122 


