VEGETABLE & TOFU DISHES

127.	Mixed Vegetables &	£7.25
128.	Monk's Vegetables (mix vegetables and fried tofu) 🕬 🗞	£7.75
129.	Stir Fry Beansprouts 🦫	£6.75
130.	Stir Fry English Mushrooms & Onion 🥙 🖫	£6.75
131.	Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnut	£7.25
133.	Stir Fry Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) 🥙 🚱	£7.25
134.	Fried Beancurd (Tofu) in Black Bean Sauce with chilli 🦑 🗞	£8.50
135.	Fried Beancurd (Tofu) in Sweet & Sour Sauce 📎 🥙	£8.50
136.	Fried Beancurd (Tofu) in Peanut Satay Sauce 🥏 🙉 🗷 📎	£8.50
136B.	Fried Beancurd (Tofu) Salt & Chilli 🗞	£8.50
138.	Aubergines in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli) 🥙 📎	£7.95
138A.	Salt & Chilli (Dry) Aubergine	£7.95
139.	Stir Fry Broccoli (with carrot and onion) 🤣 🗞 🚳	£7.25
140.	Chinese Pak Choi with Garlic & Oyster Sauce ৈ 🗞 🚳	£9.75

RICE & NOODLE DISHES

ALL FRIED RICE & **SOME** VERMICELLI RICE NOODLES DISHES CONTAIN EGG. SOFT NOODLES **HAVE GLUTEN** & **TRACE** OF EGG.

141. Yung Chow Fried Rice with diced ham and roast pork	£6.50
141A. Yung Chow Soft Noodles (with diced ham,roast pork,shrimp	€7.50
142. Egg Fried Rice 🕓	£3.50(S) £ <u>5.</u> 50 (L)
142B. Vegetable Fried Rice 🕓	£7.25
143. Plain Boiled Rice	£3.00
144. Spicy Singapore Fried Rice with diced ham, roast pork, shrimp 🧶	€ £ 8.50
145. Soft Noodles with Beansprouts & Onion 🧶 🌭	£5.50
145A. Vegetable Chow Mein (Soft Noodles) 🧶 🗞	£7.25
146. Singapore Rice Vermicelli-Noodle with diced ham,roast pork, shr	imp 🧶 🥙 🕒 £8.50
147. Vegetable Singapore Rice Vermicelli-Noodle (Spicy) 🧶	£7.50
147A.Vegetable Singapore (Egg) Fried Rice 🛭 🧶 (Spicy)	£7.50
149. Chicken Chow Mein (Soft Noodles) 🧶 🌭	£8.50
150. Chicken Fried Rice 🦑 🚱 🕒	£8.50
150A Chinese Roast Pork Fried Rice 🧶 🕒	£9.50
152. Beef Chow Mein (Soft Noodles) 🧶 📎	£9.00
152A. Beef Fried Rice 🤣 🚱 🕓	£9.00
153. Chinese Roast Pork Chow Mein (Soft Noodles) 🧶 🗞	£9.50
155. King Prawn Chow Mein (Soft Noodles) @@ 🌭	£11.75
155A. King Prawn Fried Rice 🍪 🚳 🗞	£11.75

SIDES AND EXTRAS

PLEASE ASK FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION ON ALL SIDES AND EXTRAS BELOW

Extra Pancakes (6) 🧶	£1.50
Extra Cucumber & Spring Onion (Per portion)	£2.00
Extra Lettuce (4)	£1.00
Sauces (Small):	£2.00
Curry, Sweet & Sour, Peking, Black Bean or Satay.	
Sauces (Large):	£3.50
Curry, Sweet & Sour, Peking, Black Bean or Satay.	
Condiments:	£1.50
Sweet Chilli Sauce, Hoi Sin Sauce, Soy Sauce, Chilli Oil/Sauce or Fresh Chilli with soy sau	ıce.
Prawn Crackers	£3.50

SET MENUS

Menu A (minimum order of 2)

£17.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, Prawn Crackers

Crispy Shredded Beef, Chicken with Mixed Vegetables, Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Menu B (minimum order of 2) £19.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, Prawn Crackers

Crispy Shredded Chicken, Beef with Broccoli, Chicken in Black Bean Sauce, Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Menu C (minimum order of 2)

£22.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, Prawn Crackers

Aromatic Duck with Pancakes, Hoi Sin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onion

Beef in Black Bean Sauce, Chicken with Cashew Nuts, Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Menu D (minimum order of 2)

£25.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll Meat Lettuce Roll, Prawn Crackers

Aromatic Duck with Pancakes, Hoi Sin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onion

Crispy Shredded Chicken, King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce, Beef with Vegetables, Cantonese Sweet & Sour Chicken, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Menu E (minimum order of 2)

£28.50 Per Person

Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Vegetable Spring Roll, Meat Lettuce Roll, Prawn Toast, Prawn Crackers

Aromatic Duck with Pancakes, Hoi Sin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onion

Crispy Shredded Beef, King Prawns with Cashew Nuts,
Fillet Steak in Black Bean Sauce, Chicken in Lemon Sauce, Yung Chow Fried Rice

Vegetarian Menu V (minimum order of 2) £18.50 Per Person

Vegetable Lettuce Roll, Vegetable Spring Rolls, Plain Wanton

Broccoli Ginger & Soy Sauce, Beancurd (Tofu) in Black Bean Sauce, Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables, Boiled Rice

Any dish changes will incur additional charge please enquire
(All prices are inclusive of VAT)



Find us here:

2-4 High Street, Llandaff, Cardiff, CF5 2DZ

Ewch i food.gov.uk/ratings i ganfod sgor hylendid bwyd ein busnes neu gofynnwch inni beth yw ein sgor ylendid bwyd wrth archebu.

Go to food hygeine rating at /ratings.food.gov.uk to find out the food hygiene rating of our business or ask us for our food hygiene rating when you order.

Summer Palace Restaurant

Cantonese & Peking Cuisine



02920 564808 / 07368 231281

2-4 High Street, Llandaff, Cardiff, CF5 2DZ

Wednesday - Sunday : 5pm - 10pm (Closed Monday & Tuesday)

www.summerpalace.co.uk

(Prices revised May 2025)

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

All of our food is prepared in our kitchen where allergens are present. Our food menu descriptions does not include all allergen ingredients, if you have any food allergy please let us know before ordering. Allergy information can be provided by our staff. Limited Gluten free and Vegan dishes available.



28. Prawn Crackers @

















Soya Molluscs STARTERS

1A.	Aromatic Crispy Duck (Quarter) 🧶	£11.95
	With Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onion and Hoi Sin Sauce	
1B.	Aromatic Crispy Duck (Half) 🥏	£19.95









SOUPS

£3.50

29.	Wanton (Minced Prawn filling) @ 🗞 📎 🔾	£5.5
30.	Chicken & Sweetcorn 🕓	£4.7
32.	Hot & Sour (with Meat) 🙉 🗞 众 🥢	£5.0
33.	Shredded Duck Broth	£5.0
34.	Chicken & Noodle 🏈 🗞	£4.7
37.	Hot & Sour (Vegetable)	£4.5
38.	Plain Sweetcorn Soup	£4.5



CHEFS SPECIALS

42. MapoTofu (Beancurd) with Minced Pork wheat(gluten),sesame

King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion @

42.	MapoTotu (Beancurd) with Minced Pork @ wheat(gluten),sesame	£11.50
42A.	Vegetable Mapo Tofu (Beancurd) wheat(gluten), sesame	£10.50
43.	Mix Seafood & Veg with Crispy or Soft Noodles @@ & & &	£15.95
44.	Mix Meat & Veg , Crispy or Soft Noodles	£13.95
46.	Sliced Fillet Steak in Cantonese Sauce	£19.95
47.	Sliced Fillet Steak in Ground Black Pepper Sauce 🥙 🕒	£19.95
48.	Sliced Fillet Steak with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli)	🧶 🗞 £19.95
49.	Sliced Fillet Steak in Peanut <u>Sata</u> y Sauce ® ® ®	£19.95
115.	Chinese Roast Pork with Beansprouts 🗞 縫	£10.95

SEAFOOD DISHES

ALL KING PRAWN DISHES ARE CRUSTACEANS @

51.	King Prawn with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) <page-header> 🙉 🗞</page-header>	£11.75
52.	King Prawns in Peanut Satay Sauce @ @ ? 🗞	£11.75
58.	Fried King Prawn in Batter with Sweet & Sour Sauce @ @	£12.75
59.	Cantonese Sweet & Sour King Prawns @ 🧶	£11.75
61.	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts @ 🕜	£11.75
62.	King Prawns with Onion & Garlic @ ሰ	£11.75
63.	King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce 🙉 🗞 🥢	£11.75
64.	King Prawns Kung Po Style 🚳 🕐	£11.75
65.	King Prawns with Broccoli 🚳 🗞 🌑 🉋 (with soya and wheat)	£11.75
66.	King Prawns in XO Sauce @ 🚳 🕲	£12.75
67.	King Prawns in Ground Black Pepper Sauce @ 🗞 📎	£11.75
68.	Salt & Chilli King Prawns (Main)@	£12.75
69.	Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion	£17.75
70.	Scallops in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli) 🙋 🗞 🚳	£17.75
71.	Scallops with Broccoli (with soya and wheat)	£17.75
72.	Scallops in XO Sauce (with shellfish)	£17.75
73.	Squid in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli) 🙋 😂	£11.75
74.	Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion	£11.75
76.	Squid in XO Sauce @ @ @ @ @	£12.75
77.	Salt & Chilli Squid (Main)	£11.75
78.	Sweet & Sour Fish (Cod)	£11.75
79.	Fish (Cod) with Ginger & Spring Onion 🏽 🕾	£11.75
80.	Fish (Cod) in Black Bean Sauce with chilli 🏈 🗞 🕾	£11.75
81.	Fish (Cod) in Ground Black Pepper Sauce 🙋 🗞	£11.75
82.	Fish (Cod) in XO Sauce @ @ @	£12.75

DUCK DISHES

83.	Roasted Cantonese Duck (off the bone) in Soy Sauce 🥭 🗞	£9.95
84.	Duck with Plum Sauce	£9.95
85.	Duck with Orange Sauce (gluten)	£9.95
86.	Duck with Pineapple (gluten) 🧶	£9.95
87.	Duck with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) <i>®</i> 🗞	£9.95
88.	Duck with Beansprouts & Soy Sauce 🧶 🌭	£9.95
88A.	Duck in Szechuan Sauce 🏽 🧶	£9.95
88B.	Duck with Ginger & Spring Onion	£9.95



£11.75





	CHICKEN DISHES	
89.	Cantonese Sweet & Sour Chicken 👝 (gluten)	£9.25
89A.	Fried Chicken in Batter with Sweet & Sour Sauce	£10.25
90.	Chicken with G <u>ree</u> n Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli) 🧶 📎	£9.25
90A.	Chicken in Szechuan Sauce 📎 (wheat) 🧶	£9.25
91.	Crispy Shredded Chicken (with chilli) 🕓	£10.25
92.	Chicken in Lemon Sauce 🕓	£10.25
93.	Chicken with Cashew Nuts 🕜	£9.25
94.	Chicken with English Mushrooms 🧶 📎 🚳	£9.25
95.	Chicken with Pineapple (gluten)	£9.25
96.	Chicken in Kung Po Sauce 🕖	£9.25
97.	Chicken with Beansprouts	£9.25
98.	Chicken in Oyster Sauce 🤡 🗞 🚳	£9.25
99.	Chicken in Ground Black Pepper Sauce 🧶 🌭	£9.25
99A.	Salt & Chilli Chicken (<u>Dry)</u>	£9.25
99B.	Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion	£9.25
100.	Chicken with Broccoli 🤣 📎 🚳	£9.25
101.	Chicken in XO Sauce 🥏 🚳 🕲	£10.25
101A.	. Chicken with Aubergines in Black Bean Sauce (with chilli) 🤡 🚱	£10.25
101B.	Chicken in Peanut Satay Sauce @ @ ② &	£9.25

LAMB DISHES

Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onion

106A. Beef in Szechuan Sauce (wheat)

7.	Lamb in Peanut Satay Sauce 🧶 🚱 🔗 🗞	£15.75
)2.	Lamb in Kung Po Sauce 🕜	£15.75
03.	Lamb in Szechuan Sauce 🍇 (wheat)	£15.75
04.	Lamb in XO Sauce @ @ ®	£16.75
05.	Lamb in Ground Black Pepper Sauce 🧶 📎	£15.75

£15.75

£10.95

£10.95

BEEF DISHES

Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce (chilli)

Crispy Shredded Beef (with Chilli) 众	£11.95
Beef with English Mushrooms @ 🗞 🔊	£10.95
Beef in Kung Po Sauce 🕜	£10.95
Beef with Pineapple (gluten)	£10.95
Beef in Oyster Sauce 🏈 🗞 🚳	£10.95
Beef in Ground Black Pepper Sauce 🏈 🗞	£10.95
Beef with Broccoli 🏈 🗞 🚳	£10.95
Beef in XO Sauce @ @ 🚳	£11.95
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion	£10.95
	Crispy Shredded Beef (with Chilli) Beef with English Mushrooms Beef in Kung Po Sauce Beef with Pineapple (gluten) Beef in Oyster Sauce Beef in Ground Black Pepper Sauce Beef with Broccoli Beef in XO Sauce Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion

PORK DISHES

114.	Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork 🕟 (gluten)	£9.50
114A	Pork in Szechuan Sauce (wheat)	£9.50
116.	Pork in Black Bean Sauce	£9.50
117.	Pork with Cashew Nuts ?	£9.50
118.	Pork in Kung Po Sauce 🕜	£9.50
119.	Pork in XO Sauce @@@	£10.9
120.	Pork in Ground Black Pepper Sauce 🍖 🗞	£9.50

CURRY DISHES

ALL CURRY DISHES CONTAIN GLUTEN AND MUSTARD

21.	Lamb Curry 🧶 ሰ	i	£15.75
22	Chicken Curry @ 🕥	i de la companya de	£9.25
23	Beef Curry @ ሰ	i	£10.50
24.	King Prawn Curry @ 🗇 🙉	i	£11.75
24A.	Ho use Mix Meat Curry		£12.50
25.	Vegetable Curry @ 🕥	1	£7.50